Codes
5310.10

0208.20
0306.13

6201.93
6204.62
6205.30
6205.20

6110.30

Ma jor Canadian Imports From

Bangladesh

($'000s)

Woven fabrics of jute or of other
textile bast fibres, unbleached
Frog legs, fresh, chilled or frozen
Shrimps and prawns, frozen, in shell
or not, including boiled in shell
Mens/boys anoraks & similar articles
of man-made fibres, not knitted
Womens/girls trousers and shorts,

of cotton, not knitted
Mens/boys shirts, of man-made
fibres, not knitted

Mens/boys shirts, of cotton, not knitted

Pullovers, cardigans and similar

articles of man-made fibres, knitted

Sub-total
of

Total

1988

6,157
2,697

3,130

705
1,239
1,658

1,455

1,053

18,094

30,399

1989
3,657
3,550
2,338
2,064
2,007
1,629

1,384

103

1LeR32

23,181



