## Major Canadian Imports From Bangladesh

(\$'000s)

Codes			1988	1989
5310.10	Woven fabrics of jute or of other textile bast fibres, unbleached		6,157	3,657
0208.20	Frog legs, fresh, chilled or frozen		2,697	3,550
0306.13	Shrimps and prawns, frozen, in shell		0.400	0.000
6201.93	or not, including boiled in shell Mens/boys anoraks & similar articles		3,130	2,338
0201.93	of man-made fibres, not knitted		705	2,064
6204.62	Womens/girls trousers and shorts,			
	of cotton, not knitted		1,239	2,007
6205.30	Mens/boys shirts, of man-made fibres, not knitted		1,658	1,629
6205.20	Mens/boys shirts, of cotton, not knitte	d		
			1,455	1,384
6110.30	Pullovers, cardigans and similar articles of man-made fibres, knitted		1,053	103
	Sub-total of		18,094	16,732
	Total		30,399	23,181